O
U
T
D
O
O
R
 IP

1
440
370
26
1
Polycarbonate lens with narrow emission.
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
376
MEDIUM NBE
MEDIUM AS
MAGIS FLOOD
MAGIS FLOOD
IP 66 IK08
IP 66 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92NBE100K4M 100W 13100 261x440
92NBE150K4M 150W 19620 261x440
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92AS100K4M 100W 12535 261x440
92AS150K4M 150W 18803 261x440
440
370
26
1

D
O
O
R
 IP
Polycarbonate lens with diffusing emission.
Polycarbonate lens with high Wall Washer emission.
377
MEDIUM WBE
MEDIUM HW
MAGIS FLOOD
MAGIS FLOOD
IP 66 IK08
IP 66 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92WBE100K4M 100W 13625 261x440
92WBE150K4M 150W 20438 261x440
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92HW100K4M 100W 12535 261x440
92HW150K4M 150W 18803 261x440
600
530
33
5
600
530
33
5
Polycarbonate lens with narrow emission.
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
378
LARGE NBE
LARGE AS
MAGIS FLOOD
MAGIS FLOOD
IP 66 IK08
IP 66 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92NBE200K4L 200W 27200 335x600
92NBE250K4L 250W 33900 335x600
92NBE300K4L 300W 40680 335x600
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92AS200K4L 200W 25990 335x600
92AS250K4L 250W 32488 335x600
92AS300K4L 300W 38985 335x600
600
530
33
5

D
O
O
R
 IP
Polycarbonate lens with diffusing emission.
Polycarbonate lens with high Wall Washer emission.
379
LARGE WBE
LARGE HW
MAGIS FLOOD
MAGIS FLOOD
IP 66 IK08
IP 66 IK08
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92WBE200K4L 200W 28250 335x600
92WBE250K4L 250W 35313 335x600
92WBE300K4L 300W 42375 335x600
Cod. 4000K Led lm mm
92HW200K4L 200W 25990 335x600
92HW250K4L 250W 32488 335x600
92HW300K4L 300W 38985 335x600
Protection grid. Pole fixing kit.Eyelid for glare control. Wall corner bracket.
ACCESSORIES
380
92AATP92AAVIM - MEDIUM